
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4 8:10PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1400m
1 4876 Bright Eyed Girl 60 [5] X Jacobs (4.0) 0.8% P P Kruyer 9.6%
2 00050 Just Joyce 60 [13] O Noach 4.8% V H Marshall 10.4%
3 560946 Madam Seville 57 [11] C Orffer 11.3% G W Ennion 5.1%
4 43 Affirmation	 57 [7] A Domeyer 18.6% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
5 0 Barn	Dance	 57 [6] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% M J Robinson 6.6%
6 76 Billie	Jean	 57 [8] D Ashby 3.8% A D Steyn 6.7%
7 0 Catching	Stars	 57 [3] J Bekker 3.9% P P Kruyer 9.6%
8 0 Golightly 57 [12] M Byleveld 8.7% V H Marshall 10.4%
9 0 Hiems	Venit	 57 [9] G Behr 2.5% H/m Crawford/ri 9.6%
10 8 In	A	Huff	 57 [1] G Cheyne 20.1% G S Kotzen 11.9%
11 6 Kayc Al 57 [4] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
12 47 Lady Warrior 57 [10] R Khathi 7.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
13 00 Truthbetold 57 [2] B Fayd’Herbe 13.7% A E Sands 12.3%

Race  5 9:00PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1600m
1 444106 Peaceful	Day	 60.5 [8] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
2 108441 Rockin’	Ringo	 59.5 [5] J Bekker 3.9% P Botha 6.8%
3 34211 Al’s	My	Daddy	 59 [1] A Domeyer 18.6% A N Marcus 16.8%
4 270114 August Leaves 59 [2] R Khathi 7.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
5 730920 Gold Medal 57 [4] O Noach 4.8% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
6 583196 Rock The Night 57 [10] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% G S Kotzen 11.9%
7 421270 Ronaldo	 57 [9] B Fayd’Herbe 13.7% A E Sands 12.3%
8 284246 Magic Mike 56 [6] G Cheyne 20.1% B Crawford 15.8%
9 465419 Anecdote	 55.5 [3] M Byleveld 8.7% G V Woodruff 10.0%
10 579713 Brother Louis 52 [7] L Tarentaal (1.5) 7.9% G V Woodruff 10.0%

Race  6 9:35PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1800m
1 020165 Double	Reward	 61 [3] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
2 396126 Perfect Storm 60.5 [10] L Tarentaal (1.5) 7.9% G V Woodruff 10.0%
3 410233 Miss	La	Dee	Da	 60 [9] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% G S Kotzen 11.9%
4 832312 Winter’s	Awakening	 59.5 [8] B Fayd’Herbe 13.7% G S Kotzen 11.9%
5 241734 Jolly	Josephine	 59 [2] M Byleveld 8.7% C J Lensley 7.9%
6 674583 Duchess	Of	State	 57.5 [7] D Ashby 3.8% C J Lensley 7.9%
7 307402 Lunar	Tunes	 56 [4] C Orffer 11.3% M J Robinson 6.6%
8 564704 Big Suze 53 [1] G Cheyne 20.1% B Crawford 15.8%
9 055563 Orferd’s	Flash	 52.5 [5] O Noach 4.8% H/m Crawford/ri 9.6%
10 971005 Apache	Dream	 52 [6] X Jacobs (4.0) 0.8% G S Kotzen 11.9%

Race  7 10:08PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1200m
1 217502 Elusive Trader 61 [8] M Byleveld 8.7% G W Ennion 5.1%
2 563080 Helen’s	Ideal	 60 [7] S Cele 4.7% JMT Stewart 8.5%
3 140087 Machiavelli 59 [1] A Domeyer 18.6% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
4 680278 Billy Silver 57.5 [3] C Orffer 11.3% A N Marcus 16.8%
5 383190 Photocopy 57 [2] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% P D Reeves 9.4%
6 086343 Green	Jacket	 55.5 [6] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
7 521241 Savea 55.5 [9] G Cheyne 20.1% P P Kruyer 9.6%
8 624266 Power	Grid	 52.5 [4] O Noach 4.8% A D Steyn 6.7%
9 317664 Bernie	 52 [5] S Mbhele 7.1% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%

Race  8 10:45PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1200m
1 442735 Nasty Harry 60 [17] C Orffer 11.3% B Crawford 15.8%
2 222500 Dragon	Power	 59.5 [14] A Domeyer 18.6% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
3 42312 Speed	Of	Night	 58 [15] M Byleveld 8.7% V H Marshall 10.4%
4 504084 Fateful	 54.5 [4] G Behr 2.5% M J Robinson 6.6%
5 526413 Parktown	 54.5 [12] R Khathi 7.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
6 882073 Counting	Stars	 54 [6] J Bekker 3.9% G S Kotzen 11.9%
7 980993 Double	Alliance	 54 [7] D Ashby 3.8% G S Kotzen 11.9%
8 656018 Outoftheordinary	 53 [13] G Cheyne 20.1% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
9 504629 Naturalist 52.5 [1] G Van Niekerk 26.8% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
10 22631 Shinnecock	 52.5 [11] S Mbhele 7.1% S J Snaith 12.3%
11 536321 What	A	Man	 52.5 [5] S Cele 4.7% P Steyn 8.1%
12 404631 Moon	Rock	 52 [8] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% P D Reeves 9.4%
13 268914 Red Eight 52 [16] O Noach 4.8% V H Marshall 10.4%
14 436856 Fire	Walker	 52 [3] X Jacobs (4.0) 0.8% G R Puller 6.4%
15 217745 Senor	Don	 52 [9] Reserve 1 0.0% P Botha 6.8%
16 909069 Metorite 52 [10] Reserve 2 0.0% P Steyn 8.1%
17 306033 Wadi Rum 52 [2] Reserve 3 0.0% M J Robinson 6.6%

Race  1 6:25PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1000m
1 722284 Hello	Tomorrow	 60 [7] M J Mkhala 0.0% A E Sands 12.3%
2 552769 Watch	Me	Now	 60 [6] S Tamela 0.0% P Steyn 8.1%
3 726857 Apache Girl 60 [2] P Fama 12.5% P Steyn 8.1%
4 578 Katherine	The	Wow	 58 [8] S Qhwaba 0.0% P Botha 6.8%
5 6700 Winter	Peace	 58 [3] M Sigenu 0.0% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
6 5 Future	Tense	 58 [1] S Booi 16.7% S J Snaith 12.3%
7 0 Gillian	Anne	 58 [5] A Ndlebe 33.3% P D Wrensch 7.7%
8 00 Sforzando	 58 [4] S Komanisi 0.0% P Botha 6.8%

Race  2 7:00PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1000m
1 446002 I	Did	What	I	Did	 60 [6] D Ashby 3.8% JMT Stewart 8.5%
2 566023 Nevil Mu 60 [5] J Bekker 3.9% P Botha 6.8%
3  Royal Attire 60 [9] B Fayd’Herbe 13.7% V H Marshall 10.4%
4 522 Unbroken	Promises	 58 [7] O Noach 4.8% G R Puller 6.4%
5 636 Legitimise 58 [4] S Cele 4.7% G R Puller 6.4%
6  Christmas Bay 58 [11] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
7 92 Cloud Seeder 58 [10] A Domeyer 18.6% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
8  Green	Serenity	 58 [3] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% V H Marshall 10.4%
9  Happy Chappy 58 [8] R Khathi 7.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
10  Snow	Summit	 58 [2] C Orffer 11.3% A N Marcus 16.8%
11 3 The	Black	Manx	 58 [1] M Byleveld 8.7% V H Marshall 10.4%

Race  3 7:35PM ($40,000)    KEN Turf -- 1400m
1 284032 Turn	It	Up	Harvey	 60 [6] A Domeyer 18.6% C Bass-Robinson 8.2%
2 05243 Fort	Agopian	 60 [2] O Noach 4.8% H/m Crawford/ri 9.6%
3 594684 Dollar	Brand	 60 [12] S Cele 4.7% G V Woodruff 10.0%
4 045745 Billy No Mates 60 [9] D Ashby 3.8% P D Reeves 9.4%
5 05978 Emoticon	 60 [10] J Bekker 3.9% P Steyn 8.1%
6 93 Black	Duke	 60 [8] G Cheyne 20.1% D Kannemeyer 13.1%
7 09 Lavita Bleu 60 [5] G Behr 2.5% G W Ennion 5.1%
8 00 Fly	Over	 57 [1] J Solomons (4.0) 8.8% V H Marshall 10.4%
9 7 Heartbreak Hotel 57 [4] R Khathi 7.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
10  Lets Boogie Baby 57 [14] S Mbhele 7.1% V H Marshall 10.4%
11 65 Paper Trail 57 [11] M Byleveld 8.7% V H Marshall 10.4%
12 42 Somerset Maugham 57 [7] G Van Niekerk 26.8% S J Snaith 12.3%
13  Tara Iti 57 [3] C Orffer 11.3% B Crawford 15.8%
14 64 Zo Lucky 57 [13] B Fayd’Herbe 13.7% G S Kotzen 11.9%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 6.Future Tense    1.Hello Tomorrow    2.Watch Me Now    3.Apache Girl

RACE 2 - 7.Cloud Seeder    11.The Black Manx    4.Unbroken Promises    5.Legitimise

RACE 3 - 6.Black Duke    9.Heartbreak Hotel    11.Paper Trail    12.Somerset Maugham

RACE 4 - 4.Affirmation    10.In A Huff    11.Kayc Al    12.Lady Warrior

RACE 5 - 3.Al’s My Daddy    2.Rockin’ Ringo    6.Rock The Night    10.Brother Louis

RACE 6 - 4.Winter’s Awakening    3.Miss La Dee Da    7.Lunar Tunes    5.Jolly Josephine

RACE 7 - 5.Photocopy    6.Green Jacket    7.Savea    1.Elusive Trader

RACE 8 - 12.Moon Rock    5.Parktown    3.Speed Of Night    1.Nasty Harry

SOUTH AFRICA
KENILWORTH (TURF TRACK)
New course 2800m in circumference with 600m 
run-in. Old course 2700m with 450m run-in. 
Races up to 1200m testing straight course; 
beyond 1200m anti-clockwise round turn. Draw 
generally of little signifi cance, but wet going can 
impact on draw in races down the straight.
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 8场 10:45PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1200公尺

1 442735 随性哈利 Nasty Harry 60 [17] 奥菲	 11.3% 克福特	 15.8%
2 222500 龙势 Dragon Power 59.5 [14] 杜美尔	 18.6% 贝文森	 8.2%
3 42312 极速夜 Speed Of Night 58 [15] 白理辉	 8.7% 马绍尔	 10.4%
4 504084 大事件 Fateful 54.5 [4] 贝希	 2.5% 罗秉珅	 6.6%
5 526413 帕克城 Parktown 54.5 [12] 柯昔	 7.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
6 882073 数星星 Counting Stars 54 [6] J贝克	 3.9% 科森	 11.9%
7 980993 双联盟 Double Alliance 54 [7] 阿士派	 3.8% 科森	 11.9%
8 656018 不简单 Outoftheordinary 53 [13] 卓利	 20.1% 贝文森	 8.2%
9 504629 自然学家 Naturalist 52.5 [1] 利敬国	 26.8% 贝文森	 8.2%
10 22631 金鸡 Shinnecock 52.5 [11] S斐乐	 7.1% 史奈斯	 12.3%
11 536321 大男人 What A Man 52.5 [5] 西利	 4.7% P史蒂	 8.1%
12 404631 月石 Moon Rock 52 [8] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 利维斯	 9.4%
13 268914 红色八号 Red Eight 52 [16] 诺奇	 4.8% 马绍尔	 10.4%
14 436856 火焰行者 Fire Walker 52 [3] 杰克布-4.0 0.8% 潘拿	 6.4%
15 217745 阿东学长 Senor Don 52 [9] 候补1	 0.0% 博塔	 6.8%
16 909069 米托来德 Metorite 52 [10] 候补2	 0.0% P史蒂	 8.1%
17 306033 瓦迪狼 Wadi Rum 52 [2] 候补3	 0.0% 罗秉珅	 6.6%

第 1场 6:25PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1000公尺

1 722284 明日你好 Hello Tomorrow 60 [7] 米卡拉	 0.0% 桑德斯	 12.3%
2 552769 看我看我 Watch Me Now 60 [6] 塔米拉	 0.0% P史蒂	 8.1%
3 726857 帕奇女孩 Apache Girl 60 [2] 法玛	 12.5% P史蒂	 8.1%
4 578 凯特琳 Katherine The Wow 58 [8] 邱华巴	 0.0% 博塔	 6.8%
5 6700 和平冬季 Winter Peace 58 [3] 斯格努	 0.0% 贝文森	 8.2%
6 5 未来之星 Future Tense 58 [1] 博艾	 16.7% 史奈斯	 12.3%
7 0 吉莲安妮 Gillian Anne 58 [5] 纳尔比	 33.3% 仁斯奇	 7.7%
8 00 弗占多 Sforzando 58 [4] 柯玛希	 0.0% 博塔	 6.8%

第 2场 7:00PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1000公尺

1 446002 随心而去 I Did What I Did 60 [6] 阿士派	 3.8% 施图沃	 8.5%
2 566023 尼维尔 Nevil Mu 60 [5] J贝克	 3.9% 博塔	 6.8%
3  王服 Royal Attire 60 [9] 范德保	 13.7% 马绍尔	 10.4%
4 522 坚定信念 Unbroken Promises 58 [7] 诺奇	 4.8% 潘拿	 6.4%
5 636 合情合理 Legitimise 58 [4] 西利	 4.7% 潘拿	 6.4%
6  圣诞湾 Christmas Bay 58 [11] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
7 92 云使者 Cloud Seeder 58 [10] 杜美尔	 18.6% 贝文森	 8.2%
8  绿色仙境 Green Serenity 58 [3] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 马绍尔	 10.4%
9  快乐恰比 Happy Chappy 58 [8] 柯昔	 7.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
10  雪峰 Snow Summit 58 [2] 奥菲	 11.3% 马克斯	 16.8%
11 3 黑曼斯 The Black Manx 58 [1] 白理辉	 8.7% 马绍尔	 10.4%

第 3场 7:35PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1400公尺

1 284032 强悍哈维 Turn It Up Harvey 60 [6] 杜美尔	 18.6% 贝文森	 8.2%
2 05243 救济队 Fort Agopian 60 [2] 诺奇	 4.8% 克劳弗	 9.6%
3 594684 名牌钞票 Dollar Brand 60 [12] 西利	 4.7% 伍鲁德	 10.0%
4 045745 孤独比利 Billy No Mates 60 [9] 阿士派	 3.8% 利维斯	 9.4%
5 05978 心情标志 Emoticon 60 [10] J贝克	 3.9% P史蒂	 8.1%
6 93 黑爵士 Black Duke 60 [8] 卓利	 20.1% 金米亚	 13.1%
7 09 拉维塔布 Lavita Bleu 60 [5] 贝希	 2.5% 安尼恩	 5.1%
8 00 飞去 Fly Over 57 [1] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 马绍尔	 10.4%
9 7 疗愈酒店 Heartbreak Hotel 57 [4] 柯昔	 7.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
10  摇摆宝贝 Lets Boogie Baby 57 [14] S斐乐	 7.1% 马绍尔	 10.4%
11 65 纸道路 Paper Trail 57 [11] 白理辉	 8.7% 马绍尔	 10.4%
12 42 矛甘姆 Somerset Maugham 57 [7] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
13  塔拉伊迪 Tara Iti 57 [3] 奥菲	 11.3% 克福特	 15.8%
14 64 幸运祖 Zo Lucky 57 [13] 范德保	 13.7% 科森	 11.9%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 4场 8:10PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1400公尺

1 4876 亮眼女孩 Bright Eyed Girl 60 [5] 杰克布-4.0 0.8% 克鲁雅	 9.6%
2 00050 祖伊斯 Just Joyce 60 [13] 诺奇	 4.8% 马绍尔	 10.4%
3 560946 赛维夫人 Madam Seville 57 [11] 奥菲	 11.3% 安尼恩	 5.1%
4 43 宣誓 Affirmation 57 [7] 杜美尔	 18.6% 贝文森	 8.2%
5 0 巴恩舞 Barn Dance 57 [6] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 罗秉珅	 6.6%
6 76 比利金 Billie Jean 57 [8] 阿士派	 3.8% AD史蒂	 6.7%
7 0 摘星星 Catching Stars 57 [3] J贝克	 3.9% 克鲁雅	 9.6%
8 0 轻柔 Golightly 57 [12] 白理辉	 8.7% 马绍尔	 10.4%
9 0 维尼特 Hiems Venit 57 [9] 贝希	 2.5% 克劳弗	 9.6%
10 8 暴躁 In A Huff 57 [1] 卓利	 20.1% 科森	 11.9%
11 6 凯西埃尔 Kayc Al 57 [4] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
12 47 女战神 Lady Warrior 57 [10] 柯昔	 7.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
13 00 实情 Truthbetold 57 [2] 范德保	 13.7% 桑德斯	 12.3%

第 5场 9:00PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1600公尺

1 444106 和平日子 Peaceful Day 60.5 [8] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
2 108441 摇滚灵格 Rockin’ Ringo 59.5 [5] J贝克	 3.9% 博塔	 6.8%
3 34211 埃尔老爹 Al’s My Daddy 59 [1] 杜美尔	 18.6% 马克斯	 16.8%
4 270114 八月落叶 August Leaves 59 [2] 柯昔	 7.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
5 730920 金奖牌 Gold Medal 57 [4] 诺奇	 4.8% 贝文森	 8.2%
6 583196 疯狂午夜 Rock The Night 57 [10] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 科森	 11.9%
7 421270 罗纳多 Ronaldo 57 [9] 范德保	 13.7% 桑德斯	 12.3%
8 284246 迈克魔术 Magic Mike 56 [6] 卓利	 20.1% 克福特	 15.8%
9 465419 趣闻 Anecdote 55.5 [3] 白理辉	 8.7% 伍鲁德	 10.0%
10 579713 路易大哥 Brother Louis 52 [7] 塔伦达-1.5 7.9% 伍鲁德	 10.0%

第 6场 9:35PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1800公尺

1 020165 双奖 Double Reward 61 [3] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
2 396126 完美风暴 Perfect Storm 60.5 [10] 塔伦达-1.5 7.9% 伍鲁德	 10.0%
3 410233 拉蒂达 Miss La Dee Da 60 [9] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 科森	 11.9%
4 832312 冬升 Winter’s Awakening 59.5 [8] 范德保	 13.7% 科森	 11.9%
5 241734 约瑟芬 Jolly Josephine 59 [2] 白理辉	 8.7% 连斯利	 7.9%
6 674583 城市之光 Duchess Of State 57.5 [7] 阿士派	 3.8% 连斯利	 7.9%
7 307402 月之颂 Lunar Tunes 56 [4] 奥菲	 11.3% 罗秉珅	 6.6%
8 564704 大苏斯 Big Suze 53 [1] 卓利	 20.1% 克福特	 15.8%
9 055563 欧菲闪电 Orferd’s Flash 52.5 [5] 诺奇	 4.8% 克劳弗	 9.6%
10 971005 迫切胜 Apache Dream 52 [6] 杰克布-4.0 0.8% 科森	 11.9%

第 7场 10:08PM ($40,000)	      凯尼沃斯 --1200公尺

1 217502 高级商人 Elusive Trader 61 [8] 白理辉	 8.7% 安尼恩	 5.1%
2 563080 海伦理想 Helen’s Ideal 60 [7] 西利	 4.7% 施图沃	 8.5%
3 140087 马夏维利 Machiavelli 59 [1] 杜美尔	 18.6% 贝文森	 8.2%
4 680278 比利银驹 Billy Silver 57.5 [3] 奥菲	 11.3% 马克斯	 16.8%
5 383190 复刻版 Photocopy 57 [2] 索罗蒙-4.0 8.8% 利维斯	 9.4%
6 086343 绿外套 Green Jacket 55.5 [6] 利敬国	 26.8% 史奈斯	 12.3%
7 521241 萨维雅 Savea 55.5 [9] 卓利	 20.1% 克鲁雅	 9.6%
8 624266 力量来源 Power Grid 52.5 [4] 诺奇	 4.8% AD史蒂	 6.7%
9 317664 贝尔尼 Bernie 52 [5] S斐乐	 7.1% 贝文森	 8.2%

20001800

2000
16001400

1000
1200

南非赛马贴士
第	1场	-	6.未来之星				1.明日你好				2.看我看我				3.帕奇女孩

第	2场	-	7.云使者						11.黑曼斯					4.坚定信念				5.合情合理

第	3场	-	6.黑爵士						9.疗愈酒店				11.纸道路					12.矛甘姆

第	4场	-	4.宣誓								10.暴躁							11.凯西埃尔			12.女战神

第	5场	-	3.埃尔老爹				2.摇滚灵格				6.疯狂午夜				10.路易大哥

第	6场	-	4.冬升								3.拉蒂达						7.月之颂						5.约瑟芬

第	7场	-	5.复刻版						6.绿外套						7.萨维雅						1.高级商人

第	8场	-	12.月石							5.帕克城						3.极速夜						1.随性哈利

11-08-2020 (星期二)


